The Yorkshire Bulldog Club

(Established 1900)





The Yorkshire Bulldog Club

(Established 1900)

I would like to nominate for the following position:



NOMINATION FORM

NOMINATION FORM

I would like to nominate for the following position:

| Position: | Position: |
|--------------|--------------|
| Name: | Name: |
| Address: | Address: |
| | |
| Signature: | Signature: |
| Proposed by: | Proposed by: |
| Address: | Address: |
| | |
| Signature: | Signature: |
| Seconded by: | Seconded by: |
| Address: | Address: |
| | |
| Signature: | Signature: |
| Date: | Date: |

The Yorkshire Bulldog Club

(Established 1900)

NOTES

All nominations (with the written consent of the Nominee) to be sent to:

Acting Hon. Secretary
Mrs Anjanette Provan
The Yorkshire Bulldog Club
4 Low Greenfields,
Bishop Auckland
County Durham, DL14 0LJ
01388 834824

All nominations to be received no later than 1 week before the date of the Annual General Meeting.

Nominations for the positions of:
Chairman, Secretary and members of the Committee are requested.

All existing Officers and members of the Committee are willing to stand for election.

We also require judges nominations for all shows and The Silver Rose Puppy Competition.

(The final shortlist of judges will be made by the Committee of the Club)

All of our judges are selected from the Breed Council Judges list.

The nominee, proposer and seconder must all be paid up members of the Club.

The Yorkshire Bulldog Club

(Established 1900)

NOTES

All nominations (with the written consent of the Nominee) to be sent to:

Acting Hon. Secretary
Mrs Anjanette Provan
The Yorkshire Bulldog Club
4 Low Greenfields,
Bishop Auckland
County Durham, DL14 0LJ
01388 834824

All nominations to be received no later than 1 week before the date of the Annual General Meeting.

Nominations for the positions of: Chairman, Secretary and members of the Committee are requested.

All existing Officers and members of the Committee are willing to stand for election.

We also require judges nominations for all shows and The Silver Rose Puppy Competition.

(The final shortlist of judges will be made by the Committee of the Club)

All of our judges are selected from the Breed Council Judges list.

The nominee, proposer and seconder must all be paid up members of the Club.